Cmpan.
{63 B
STk
490
513
518
520
526
529
351
T
569 —
584 —
588 —
603 —
613 —
616

622 —
632 —
638
655
658
667

Cmpan.

TN
19 —

25 —
29 —

D ~ ~ v

Cmp.

20 .

15
21
30
32

RATAr Stk P )

a0l

2 7 12

38
42
33

[y )
—
=)

v

Hanevamano:
vae6n. 1622 r.

 Tpebn. 1653 r.

Candyems wumams:
Tpebn, 1623 r.
Tpe6n: . 1635 r.

BederJacAni THMA® Bederdachbimans
TYTH nyerh

Beafh 060 Be3fb

(3) (4)

(4) (3)

gravillimi gravissimi

Coraetis Coeraeatis

veta vita

froditum proditum

politos positos

1764 1864.-
- TLog ¢ Tvog ¢

17241, 1622 'r.

Bunsen, Cp. Bunsen.
ecTeCTBEAHO, CO3HAMie  €CTECTBEHHO, pa3pUBALOCH

IS ISR co3nanie

infeix, infelix,

HEeHCKaro MY#HCEAro

Xv XVI

flatigectny, fsuigecTBo

IV’ TKOB®D. IV 1 V ptkos®.
iepycazmmcKym _ KOHOTAHTHHOMOJLCKYIO

OPUJOMEHII.

Hamneuamano: Camdyems wumamo:
Toanelny roarelne
eldlvay addvat
Baoratoudvov Bastasoudve

ayyodatg ayAndAag
OTOLYEL0E0g oTNYELBoEDS

D ~ ~ -



http://rucont.ru/efd/49969
http://rucont.ru/efd/49969
http://rucont.ru/efd/49969
http://rucont.ru/efd/49969

